Mueller Electric Company                                                                                                              Toll Free: 800.955.2629
2850 Gilchrist Rd. Bld 5A           www.muellerelectric.com Phone: 330.780.2525
Akron, OH 44305  Fax: 330.780.2524
BANANA PLUGS, METRIC
Features
• Threaded studs for quick and easy mounting.
• Mates with standard banana jack sizes.
Materials
• Body: Brass
• Spring: Beryllium Copper
• Finish: Gold Plated
Ratings
• EU RoHS 3 and REACH Compliant
Part Number PLUG SIZE
(mm)
THREAD
SIZE
THREAD
LENGTH (mm)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
CURRENT
RATING
BU-168-M2-10MM 2 M2 9 23 15A
BU-168-M2.5-6.5MM 2.5 M2.5 6.5 18.5 15A
BU-168-M3-10MM 4 M3 10 30.5 20A
BU-168-M3-13MM 3 M3 13 31.5 20A
BU-168-M4-9MM 4 M4 9 29 35A
BU-168-M4-10MM 4 M4 10 30.5 35A
BU-168-M4-20MM 4 M4 20 40.5 35A
SHOWN:    BU-168-M3-13MM